

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIVISION, TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN.

PHONE # 0223-342283

NO. TC / 551 /2011. T.M.K dated: 16 / 04 /2011.

CORRIGENDUM.

Read:-

N.I.T No:TC/G-48/ 518 T.M.K. dated 08.04.2011.

Interested Persons / suppliers / contractors / company invited Tenders

on

B-I/ II form as PPRA rules 2010. There is no required of call deposit along with

Application.

All terms and conditions will remains un changed.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN

Copy F.W.C's to the:-

- 1. Chief Engineer Public Health Engg: Department Govt: of Sindh Hyderabad for his kind information.
- 2. The Managing Director, Government of Sindh Barrack No:8 Sindh Secretariat No;4 A Court road (www.paprasindh.gov.pk) Karachi.
- 3. Superintending Engineer Public Health Engg: Circle Hyderabad for his kind information.
- 4. The Executive Engineers, all under Public Health Engg: Circle Hyderabad.
- 5. Assistant Engineers all under Public Health Engg: Division T.M.Khan for information.
- Notice board. 6.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN